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Stock Category
Stock - Front Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 1

69 Frank Colletti 2016 Ford Transit Connect XT 1 39.014(1) 33.399 33.387 339.216
33.585 34.972(1) 33.697
32.844 32.813 32.758
32.747

53 Eric Schmidt 1993 Volkswagen corrado2
(19.253)

36.541 33.173 37.258(1) 358.469
33.594 35.507 35.415
33.719 38.352(2) 35.888
39.022(2)

19 Jennifer Easley 2006 Volvo S403
, (50.212)

42.869 40.614 51.459(0c1g) 408.681
37.456 39.544 39.930
38.959 39.671 38.083
40.096

Stock - Rear Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 1
14 John L. Voegeli 2003 Mazda MX-5 MiataT 1 37.415 33.799 46.731(0c1g) 358.679

33.224 33.346 37.381(1)
33.721 37.363(1) 33.087
32.612

49 Lothrop Withington IV 2003 Toyota MR2 Spyder2
(71.067)

38.621 37.660 46.731 429.746
43.224 43.346 45.381
43.721 45.363 43.087
42.612

Stock - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 2
16 David Piccioli 2009 Suzuki SX4T 1 35.916 34.313 34.930 339.281

35.283 34.795 33.379
33.087 32.649 33.569
31.360

35 Duane Simons 2013 Subaru crosstrek2
(6.669)

36.260 36.023 43.171(3) 345.950
35.336 34.292 31.775
32.036 32.018 32.428
32.611

116 Ashley Piccioli 2009 Suzuki SX43
(2.190)

37.089 36.594 35.828 348.140
35.350 35.498 34.074
34.044 33.585 33.006
33.072

Prepared Category
Prepared - Front Wheel Drive Trophies: 2Drivers: 5 Run Heat: 1

72 Alex Ashbaugh 2003 Dodge Neon SXTT 1 36.086 33.320 34.400 339.946
34.045 33.150 33.607
33.363 35.245(1) 33.639
33.091

195 Randy Tackett 1993 Honda CivicT 2
(15.931)

38.269 35.564 37.578(1) 355.877
35.588 34.435 35.203
35.241 34.829 34.841
34.329
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71 Mark Mercer 2011 Volkswagen Gti3
, (13.063)

38.003 35.435 35.421 368.940
35.306 34.607 33.692
35.183 34.563 43.639
43.091

38 Daniel Michael 1993 Honda Civic4
(33.679)

40.274 38.805 38.447(1) 402.619
36.393 37.253 38.109(1)
43.363 43.245 43.639
43.091

17 Logan Siegel 1999 Acura Integra GSR5
(19.608)

42.737 41.514 43.423 422.227
39.426 36.598 43.607
43.363 44.829 43.639
43.091

Prepared - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 3 Run Heat: 2
78 John W England 1995 Mazda MiataT 1

, 

32.964 31.383 31.301 302.251
31.549 30.300 30.592(1)
28.588 27.451 28.441
29.682(1)

38 Kyle Kreitzer 2000 Subaru Impreza 2.5RS2
(2.105)

31.386 32.649 31.439 304.356
30.820 31.262 30.252
29.032 29.942 28.885
28.689

24 Jason Burdette 2002 Subaru Wrx Wagon3
(27.814)

35.242 35.587 34.852 332.170
34.102 34.646 32.256
31.207 31.686 30.992
31.600

Modified Category
Modified - Front Wheel Drive Trophies: 2Drivers: 5 Run Heat: 2

144 Sidney Scott 1993 Honda CivicT 1
, 

32.177 32.177 32.919 308.496
32.619 31.870 29.043
28.966 30.446(1) 29.234
29.045

4 William Ehrman 1997 Dodge Neon GLHT 2
(4.546)

34.348 33.293 32.216 313.042
33.560 31.812 29.255
30.087 29.690 29.433
29.348

44 Pete Bates 2004 Nissan SENTRA3
(12.374)

33.878 34.794 33.252 325.416
32.903 33.361 32.251
31.260 31.281 31.427
31.009

87 JOHN ENGLAND 1993 Honda civic4
(36.349)

34.171 33.241 34.411 361.765
32.174 33.034 39.043
38.966 38.446 39.234
39.045

187 Tami Tackett 1993 Honda Civic5
, (29.995)

40.106 38.208 37.794 391.760
43.034(2) 37.884 39.043
38.966 38.446 39.234
39.045

Modified - Rear Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 2 Run Heat: 2
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11 Evan Arthur 1990 Mazda MiataT 1 33.895(1) 40.394(4) 59.263(1) 349.713
32.784 33.417(1) 30.183
30.241 29.515 29.232
30.789(1)

393 Adam Brock 89 Volvo 2402
, (43.741)

51.485 35.715 37.712 393.454
35.396 35.186 40.183
40.241 39.515 39.232
38.789

Modified - All Wheel Drive Trophies: 1Drivers: 1 Run Heat: 2
68 Jeremie Snyder 2005 Subaru Impreza 2.5RST 1 35.441 34.323 34.551 320.708

33.641 33.038 30.184
30.771 29.789 29.789
29.181
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